
Pre-elimination Women WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

1 Nelly Eekhof the Netherlands 2784
2 Elly Mensen the Netherlands 2750
3 Insa Diekmann Germany 2733
4 Petra Houweling the Netherlands 2712
5 Joke Schagen the Netherlands 2687
6 Bianca Köster Germany 2662
7 Geesje van der Linde the Netherlands 2652
8 Jannie Koops the Netherlands 2649
9 Oostenbrink, Jenny the Netherlands 2621
10 Anja Schröder Germany 2613
11 Marry Verhoeven the Netherlands 2605
12 Sandra Stoelhorst the Netherlands 2605
13 Tania Halfmann Germany 2583
14 Jacquelien Klunder the Netherlands 2566
15 Jannie Kruizinga the Netherlands 2547
16 Marina Meißel Germany 2529
17 Elisa Houweling the Netherlands 2520
18 Hennie Huizing the Netherlands 2514
19 Joke Reinieren the Netherlands 2425
20 Angela Neuhaus Germany 2392
21 Hennie Fictorie the Netherlands 2388
22 Joan van Dorst the Netherlands 2379
23 Anke Haverkamp Germany 2375
24 Ingrid Köster Germany 2367
25 Esmé  Leclercq the Netherlands 2358
26 Tanja Meisel Germany 2350
27 Femia Klunder the Netherlands 2336
28 Louise Klunder the Netherlands 2334
29 Tineke  Gort the Netherlands 2319
30 Bärbel Mörking Germany 2302
31 Marlies Sander Germany 2297
32 Karin Meißel Germany 2293



Pre-elimination Women WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

33 Dagmar Spille Germany 2281
34 Eliška Růžičková Czech Republic 2256
35 Marijke van Kleef the Netherlands 2255
36 Cornelia Hasselhorn Germany 2254
37 Sandra Gerdes Germany 2235
38 Van der Kwast Johanna France 2233
39 Nina van Duin the Netherlands 2230
40 Barbora Polová Czech Republic 2195
41 Ivana Tvrzníková Czech Republic 2175
42 Eliška Šťastná Czech Republic 2160
43 Miroslava Wardasová Czech Republic 2106
44 Beáta Lichorobiecová Czech Republic 2095
45 Rieger Chantal France 2060
46 Lucie Besedová Czech Republic 2059
47 Anna Rychterová Czech Republic 2040
48 Allmendinger Marie-RoseFrance 2001
49 Jeannelle Mireille France 1999
50 Amanda Koops the Netherlands 1985
51 Bureau Brigitte France 1958
52 Woelffel Marie-Anne France 1896
53 Rothacker Renée France 1850
54 Irina Prestele Germany 1845
55 Jo Hyon Suk South Korea 1823
56 Hana Kosová Czech Republic 1822
57 Gross Chantal France 1797
58 Lee Hyang In South Korea 1777
59 Lee Yeon Hi South Korea 1765
60 Valerie van den Bulk the Netherlands 1705
61 Ventrella Liliane France 1694
62 Lee Myung Hee South Korea 1627
63 Stela Kučerová Czech Republic 1516
64 Bye



Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 1

Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 9 17 Elisa Houweling 10
64 Bye 0 48 Allmendinger Marie-Rose 2

2 Elly Mensen 10 18 Hennie Huizing 10
63 Stela Kučerová 0 47 Anna Rychterová 2

3 Insa Diekmann 10 19 Joke Reinieren 9
62 Lee Myung Hee 0 46 Lucie Besedová 0

4 Petra Houweling 10 20 Angela Neuhaus 10
61 Ventrella Liliane 0 45 Rieger Chantal 2

5 Joke Schagen 10 21 Hennie Fictorie 10
60 Valerie van den Bulk 0 44 Beáta Lichorobiecová 8

6 Bianca Köster 10 22 Joan van Dorst 4
59 Lee Yeon Hi 0 43 Miroslava Wardasová 10

7 Geesje van der Linde 10 23 Anke Haverkamp 6
58 Lee Hyang In 0 42 Eliška Šťastná 10

8 Jannie Koops 10 24 Ingrid Köster 10
57 Gross Chantal 4 41 Ivana Tvrzníková 825
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 9 25 Esmé  Leclercq 10
56 Bye 0 40 Barbora Polová 6

10 Anja Schröder 10 26 Tanja Meisel 9
55 Jo Hyon Suk 0 39 Nina van Duin 0

11 Marry Verhoeven 10 27 Femia Klunder 1
54 Irina Prestele 0 38 Van der Kwast Johanna 9

12 Sandra Stoelhorst 10 28 Louise Klunder 10
53 Rothacker Renée 0 37 Sandra Gerdes 6

13 Tania Halfmann 10 29 Tineke  Gort 0
52 Woelffel Marie-Anne 4 36 Cornelia Hasselhorn 10

14 Jacquelien Klunder 10 30 Bärbel Mörking 10
51 Bureau Brigitte 0 35 Marijke van Kleef 4

15 Jannie Kruizinga 10 31 Marlies Sander 2
50 Amanda Koops 0 34 Eliška Růžičková 10

16 Marina Meißel 10 32 Karin Meißel 2
49 Jeannelle Mireille 0 33 Dagmar Spille 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 2
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 10
32 Dagmar Spille 0 24 Ingrid Köster 6

2 Elly Mensen 10 10 Anja Schröder 10
31 Eliška Růžičková 2 23 Eliška Šťastná 0

3 Insa Diekmann 10 11 Marry Verhoeven 9
30 Bärbel Mörking 0 22 Miroslava Wardasová 3

4 Petra Houweling 10 12 Sandra Stoelhorst 10
29 Cornelia Hasselhorn 8 21 Hennie Fictorie 4

5 Joke Schagen 9 13 Tania Halfmann 5
28 Louise Klunder 4 20 Angela Neuhaus 9

6 Bianca Köster 9 14 Jacquelien Klunder 9
27 Van der Kwast Johanna 7 19 Joke Reinieren 5

7 Geesje van der Linde 9 15 Jannie Kruizinga 10
26 Tanja Meisel 1 18 Hennie Huizing 2

8 Jannie Koops 10 16 Marina Meißel 10
25 Esmé  Leclercq 0 17 Elisa Houweling 6
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Round 3
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 5 Joke Schagen 10
16 Marina Meißel 4 12 Sandra Stoelhorst 6

2 Elly Mensen 8 6 Bianca Köster 9
15 Jannie Kruizinga 10 11 Marry Verhoeven 7

3 Insa Diekmann 8 7 Geesje van der Linde 10
14 Jacquelien Klunder 10 10 Anja Schröder 0

4 Petra Houweling 9 8 Jannie Koops 6
13 Angela Neuhaus 3 9 Oostenbrink, Jenny 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Quarter Finals
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10 3 Jacquelien Klunder 8
8 Oostenbrink, Jenny 2 6 Bianca Köster 10

2 Jannie Kruizinga 4 4 Petra Houweling 8
7 Geesje van der Linde 10 5 Joke Schagen 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Semi Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Nelly Eekhof 10
4 Joke Schagen 12

2 Geesje van der Linde 12
3 Bianca Köster 42
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Joke Schagen 4
2 Geesje van der Linde 14

3 Bianca Köster 8
4 Nelly Eekhof 10
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Head toernament Women WM 2015

End position WM Women
1 Geesje van der Linde
2 Joke Schagen
3 Nelly Eekhof
4 Bianca Köster



Pre-elimination Men WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

1 Oostenbrink, Siem The Netherlands 2884
2 Dick Eijlers The Netherlands 2883
3 Marcel Viand Germany 2856
4 Moritz Tschörtner Germany 2847
5 Oostenbrink, Jan The Netherlands 2845
6 Patrick Haring The Netherlands 2812
7 Cock Tukker The Netherlands 2808
8 Oostenbrink, Sjors The Netherlands 2802
9 Dennis Eijke The Netherlands 2782
10 Eric Mensen The Netherlands 2777
11 Frank Oltmanns Germany 2776
12 Jarno Langerak The Netherlands 2764
13 Andries Duinkerken The Netherlands 2757
14 Jonas Klunder The Netherlands 2754
15 André van der Aart The Netherlands 2752
16 Bert-Jan Walaardt The Netherlands 2736
17 Iko van Elburg The Netherlands 2735
18 Fabian Oltmanns Germany 2724
19 Pieter Euverman The Netherlands 2718
20 Gradus Mensen The Netherlands 2711
21 Eddie Pas The Netherlands 2710
22 Wery Kersten The Netherlands 2710
23 Michel Terwijn The Netherlands 2705
24 Jelle Elzinga The Netherlands 2690
25 Marco Grauer Germany 2689
26 Paul van den Berg The Netherlands 2682
27 Arnold Schultz Germany 2647
28 Matthias Oltmanns Germany 2639
29 Jans Sloots The Netherlands 2628
30 Ger Stoelhorst The Netherlands 2621
31 Johan Klefelt Sweden 2616
32 Nico Stuut The Netherlands 2611



Pre-elimination Men WM 2015
Rank Name Land Score

33 Jan Růžička Czech Republic 2611
34 Bernd von Hammel Germany 2602
35 Thomas Meisel Germany 2600
36 Cord Gramberg Germany 2589
37 Eltjo Meijer The Netherlands 2572
38 Oostenbrink, Marcel The Netherlands 2570
39 Frederik Meißel Germany 2566
40 Hendrik Meißel  Germany 2559
41 Koeroo Rene The Netherlands 2556
42 Jörg Zernitz Germany 2550
43 Leendert Wingelaar The Netherlands 2547
44 Michael Klein Germany 2538
45 Albert Van Urk The Netherlands 2525
46 Uwe Neumann Germany 2506
47 Christian Johansson Sweden 2500
48 Krzysztof Lemański Poland 2469
49 Roelf Hekman The Netherlands 2466
50 Freek van Duin The Netherlands 2455
51 Josef Ženčák Czech Republic 2448
52 Robert Ekstrand Sweden 2428
53 Günter Hasselhorn Germany 2428
54 Jürgen Halfmann Germany 2427
55 Luud van Gils The Netherlands 2424
56 Radek Kučera Czech Republic 2424
57 Horst Köster Germany 2422
58 Jan Brat The Netherlands 2413
59 Ryszard Sobków Poland 2378
60 Micke Persson Sweden 2372
61 Ventrella Denis France 2150
62 Creux Joël France 2110
63 Baek Hil Hyun South Korea 1877
64 Heo Sang Bok South Korea 1845



Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 1

Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 17 Iko van Elburg 10
64 Heo Sang Bok 0 48 Krzysztof Lemański 4

2 Dick Eijlers 10 18 Fabian Oltmanns 10
63 Baek Hil Hyun 0 47 Christian Johansson 2

3 Marcel Viand 10 19 Pieter Euverman 10
62 Creux Joël 0 46 Uwe Neumann 0

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 20 Gradus Mensen 9
61 Ventrella Denis 0 45 Albert Van Urk 3

5 Oostenbrink, Jan 10 21 Eddie Pas 10
60 Micke Persson 2 44 Michael Klein 2

6 Patrick Haring 10 22 Wery Kersten 10
59 Ryszard Sobków 0 43 Leendert Wingelaar 6

7 Cock Tukker 10 23 Michel Terwijn 9
58 Jan Brat 0 42 Jörg Zernitz 1

8 Oostenbrink, Sjors 10 24 Jelle Elzinga 1
57 Horst Köster 2 41 Koeroo Rene 925
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

9 Dennis Eijke 10 25 Marco Grauer 10
56 Radek Kučera 0 40 Hendrik Meißel  2

10 Eric Mensen 10 26 Paul van den Berg 10
55 Luud van Gils 0 39 Frederik Meißel 2

11 Frank Oltmanns 10 27 Arnold Schultz 4
54 Jürgen Halfmann 0 38 Oostenbrink, Marcel 10

12 Jarno Langerak 10 28 Matthias Oltmanns 9
53 Günter Hasselhorn 2 37 Eltjo Meijer 7

13 Andries Duinkerken 10 29 Jans Sloots 10
52 Robert Ekstrand 2 36 Cord Gramberg 6

14 Jonas Klunder 10 30 Ger Stoelhorst 10
51 Josef Ženčák 4 35 Thomas Meisel 6

15 André van der Aart 10 31 Johan Klefelt 9
50 Freek van Duin 6 34 Bernd von Hammel 3

16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 10 32 Nico Stuut 10
49 Roelf Hekman 0 33 Jan Růžička 6
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 2
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 9 Dennis Eijke 10
32 Nico Stuut 0 24 Koeroo Rene 4

2 Dick Eijlers 10 10 Eric Mensen 10
31 Johan Klefelt 2 23 Michel Terwijn 0

3 Marcel Viand 10 11 Frank Oltmanns 6
30 Ger Stoelhorst 4 22 Wery Kersten 10

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 12 Jarno Langerak 8
29 Jans Sloots 4 21 Eddie Pas 10

5 Oostenbrink, Jan 10 13 Andries Duinkerken 7
28 Matthias Oltmanns 2 20 Gradus Mensen 9

6 Patrick Haring 10 14 Jonas Klunder 0
27 Oostenbrink, Marcel 6 19 Pieter Euverman 10

7 Cock Tukker 9 15 André van der Aart 8
26 Paul van den Berg 1 18 Fabian Oltmanns 10

8 Oostenbrink, Sjors 3 16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 9
25 Marco Grauer 9 17 Iko van Elburg 3
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Round 3
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 5 Oostenbrink, Jan 9
16 Bert-Jan Walaardt 2 12 Eddie Pas 7

2 Dick Eijlers 10 6 Patrick Haring 10
15 Fabian Oltmanns 2 11 Wery Kersten 4

3 Marcel Viand 10 7 Cock Tukker 10
14 Pieter Euverman 2 10 Eric Mensen 0

4 Moritz Tschörtner 10 8 Marco Grauer 10
13 Gradus Mensen 4 9 Dennis Eijke 8
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Quarter Finals
Board Ranking Name Result Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 10 3 Marcel Viand 2
8 Marco Grauer 4 6 Patrick Haring 10

2 Dick Eijlers 10 4 Moritz Tschörtner 10
7 Cock Tukker 4 5 Oostenbrink, Jan 6
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Semi Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 11
4 Moritz Tschörtner 3

2 Dick Eijlers 11
3 Patrick Haring 54
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

Finals
Board Ranking Name Result

1 Oostenbrink, Siem 14
2 Dick Eijlers 10

3 Patrick Haring 1
4 Moritz Tschörtner 9
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Head tournament Men WM 2015

End position WM Men
1 Oostenbrink, Siem
2 Dick Eijlers
3 Moritz Tschörtner
4 Patrick Haring



Name Country Total round 1 round 2 Average
1 Nelly Eekhof the Netherlands 2784 1429 1355 Q 139,20
2 Elly Mensen the Netherlands 2750 1378 1372 Q 137,50
3 Insa Diekmann Germany 2733 1373 1360 Q 136,65
4 Petra Houweling the Netherlands 2712 1375 1337 Q 135,60
5 Joke Schagen the Netherlands 2687 1361 1326 Q 134,35
6 Bianca Köster Germany 2662 1270 1392 Q 133,10
7 Geesje van der Linde the Netherlands 2652 1321 1331 Q 132,60
8 Jannie Koops the Netherlands 2649 1279 1370 Q 132,45
9 Oostenbrink, Jenny the Netherlands 2621 1278 1343 Q 131,05

10 Anja Schröder Germany 2613 1304 1309 Q 130,65
11 Marry Verhoeven the Netherlands 2605 1239 1366 Q 130,25
12 Sandra Stoelhorst the Netherlands 2605 1313 1292 Q 130,25
13 Tania Halfmann Germany 2583 1292 1291 Q 129,15
14 Jacquelien Klunder the Netherlands 2566 1252 1314 Q 128,30
15 Jannie Kruizinga the Netherlands 2547 1276 1271 Q 127,35
16 Marina Meißel Germany 2529 1292 1237 Q 126,45
17 Elisa Houweling the Netherlands 2520 1267 1253 Q 126,00
18 Hennie Huizing the Netherlands 2514 1215 1299 Q 125,70
19 Joke Reinieren the Netherlands 2425 1248 1177 Q 121,25
20 Angela Neuhaus Germany 2392 1181 1211 Q 119,60
21 Hennie Fictorie the Netherlands 2388 1186 1202 Q 119,40
22 Joan van Dorst the Netherlands 2379 1184 1195 Q 118,95
23 Anke Haverkamp Germany 2375 1154 1221 Q 118,75
24 Ingrid Köster Germany 2367 1170 1197 Q 118,35
25 Esmé  Leclercq the Netherlands 2358 1208 1150 Q 117,90
26 Tanja Meisel Germany 2350 1187 1163 Q 117,50
27 Femia Klunder the Netherlands 2336 1135 1201 Q 116,80
28 Louise Klunder the Netherlands 2334 1142 1192 Q 116,70
29 Tineke  Gort the Netherlands 2319 1165 1154 Q 115,95
30 Bärbel Mörking Germany 2302 1175 1127 Q 115,10
31 Marlies Sander Germany 2297 1196 1101 Q 114,85
32 Karin Meißel Germany 2293 1163 1130 Q 114,65
33 Dagmar Spille Germany 2281 1147 1134 Q 114,05
34 Eliška Růžičková Czech Republic 2256 1147 1109 Q 112,80
35 Marijke van Kleef the Netherlands 2255 1091 1164 Q 112,75
36 Cornelia Hasselhorn Germany 2254 1107 1147 Q 112,70
37 Sandra Gerdes Germany 2235 1085 1150 Q 111,75
38 Van der Kwast Johanna France 2233 1094 1139 Q 111,65
39 Nina van Duin the Netherlands 2230 1114 1116 Q 111,50
40 Barbora Polová Czech Republic 2195 1085 1110 Q 109,75
41 Ivana Tvrzníková Czech Republic 2175 1037 1138 Q 108,75
42 Eliška Šťastná Czech Republic 2160 1087 1073 Q 108,00
43 Miroslava Wardasová Czech Republic 2106 1010 1096 Q 105,30
44 Beáta Lichorobiecová Czech Republic 2095 1023 1072 Q 104,75
45 Rieger Chantal France 2060 980 1080 Q 103,00
46 Lucie Besedová Czech Republic 2059 1008 1051 Q 102,95
47 Anna Rychterová Czech Republic 2040 992 1048 Q 102,00
48 Allmendinger Marie-Rose France 2001 973 1028 Q 100,05
49 Jeannelle Mireille France 1999 982 1017 Q 99,95
50 Amanda Koops the Netherlands 1985 1060 925 Q 99,25
51 Bureau Brigitte France 1958 993 965 Q 97,90
52 Woelffel Marie-Anne France 1896 925 971 Q 94,80
53 Rothacker Renée France 1850 945 905 Q 92,50
54 Irina Prestele Germany 1845 960 885 Q 92,25
55 Jo Hyon Suk South Korea 1823 870 953 Q 91,15
56 Hana Kosová Czech Republic 1822 877 945 Q 91,10
57 Gross Chantal France 1797 889 908 Q 89,85
58 Lee Hyang In South Korea 1777 823 954 Q 88,85
59 Lee Yeon Hi South Korea 1765 895 870 Q 88,25
60 Valerie van den Bulk the Netherlands 1705 894 811 Q 85,25
61 Ventrella Liliane France 1694 840 854 Q 84,70
62 Lee Myung Hee South Korea 1627 773 854 Q 81,35
63 Stela Kučerová Czech Republic 1516 788 728 Q 75,80
64 Q 0,00

Qualification Women WM 2015 



Name Country Total round 1 round 2 Average

Qualification Women WM 2015 
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Name Country Total round 1 round 2 Average
1 Oostenbrink, Siem The Netherlands 2884 1429 1455 Q 144,20
2 Dick Eijlers The Netherlands 2883 1435 1448 Q 144,15
3 Marcel Viand Germany 2856 1445 1411 Q 142,80
4 Moritz Tschörtner Germany 2847 1439 1408 Q 142,35
5 Oostenbrink, Jan The Netherlands 2845 1419 1426 Q 142,25
6 Patrick Haring The Netherlands 2812 1402 1410 Q 140,60
7 Cock Tukker The Netherlands 2808 1398 1410 Q 140,40
8 Oostenbrink, Sjors The Netherlands 2802 1347 1455 Q 140,10
9 Dennis Eijke The Netherlands 2782 1408 1374 Q 139,10

10 Eric Mensen The Netherlands 2777 1389 1388 Q 138,85
11 Frank Oltmanns Germany 2776 1381 1395 Q 138,80
12 Jarno Langerak The Netherlands 2764 1359 1405 Q 138,20
13 Andries Duinkerken The Netherlands 2757 1377 1380 Q 137,85
14 Jonas Klunder The Netherlands 2754 1369 1385 Q 137,70
15 André van der Aart The Netherlands 2752 1391 1361 Q 137,60
16 Bert-Jan Walaardt The Netherlands 2736 1357 1379 Q 136,80
17 Iko van Elburg The Netherlands 2735 1391 1344 Q 136,75
18 Fabian Oltmanns Germany 2724 1368 1356 Q 136,20
19 Pieter Euverman The Netherlands 2718 1346 1372 Q 135,90
20 Gradus Mensen The Netherlands 2711 1353 1358 Q 135,55
21 Eddie Pas The Netherlands 2710 1329 1381 Q 135,50
22 Wery Kersten The Netherlands 2710 1348 1362 Q 135,50
23 Michel Terwijn The Netherlands 2705 1336 1369 Q 135,25
24 Jelle Elzinga The Netherlands 2690 1366 1324 Q 134,50
25 Marco Grauer Germany 2689 1327 1362 Q 134,45
26 Paul van den Berg The Netherlands 2682 1332 1350 Q 134,10
27 Arnold Schultz Germany 2647 1364 1283 Q 132,35
28 Matthias Oltmanns Germany 2639 1347 1292 Q 131,95
29 Jans Sloots The Netherlands 2628 1323 1305 Q 131,40
30 Ger Stoelhorst The Netherlands 2621 1299 1322 Q 131,05
31 Johan Klefelt Sweden 2616 1301 1315 Q 130,80
32 Nico Stuut The Netherlands 2611 1296 1315 Q 130,55
33 Jan Růžička Czech Republic 2611 1297 1314 Q 130,55
34 Bernd von Hammel Germany 2602 1260 1342 Q 130,10
35 Thomas Meisel Germany 2600 1287 1313 Q 130,00
36 Cord Gramberg Germany 2589 1268 1321 Q 129,45
37 Eltjo Meijer The Netherlands 2572 1270 1302 Q 128,60
38 Oostenbrink, Marcel The Netherlands 2570 1249 1321 Q 128,50
39 Frederik Meißel Germany 2566 1242 1324 Q 128,30
40 Hendrik Meißel  Germany 2559 1284 1275 Q 127,95
41 Koeroo Rene The Netherlands 2556 1327 1229 Q 127,80
42 Jörg Zernitz Germany 2550 1203 1347 Q 127,50
43 Leendert Wingelaar The Netherlands 2547 1278 1269 Q 127,35
44 Michael Klein Germany 2538 1249 1289 Q 126,90
45 Albert Van Urk The Netherlands 2525 1263 1262 Q 126,25
46 Uwe Neumann Germany 2506 1228 1278 Q 125,30
47 Christian Johansson Sweden 2500 1274 1226 Q 125,00
48 Krzysztof Lemański Poland 2469 1262 1207 Q 123,45
49 Roelf Hekman The Netherlands 2466 1222 1244 Q 123,30
50 Freek van Duin The Netherlands 2455 1295 1160 Q 122,75
51 Josef Ženčák Czech Republic 2448 1248 1200 Q 122,40
52 Robert Ekstrand Sweden 2428 1236 1192 Q 121,40
53 Günter Hasselhorn Germany 2428 1200 1228 Q 121,40
54 Jürgen Halfmann Germany 2427 1204 1223 Q 121,35
55 Luud van Gils The Netherlands 2424 1200 1224 Q 121,20
56 Radek Kučera Czech Republic 2424 1215 1209 Q 121,20
57 Horst Köster Germany 2422 1200 1222 Q 121,10
58 Jan Brat The Netherlands 2413 1192 1221 Q 120,65
59 Ryszard Sobków Poland 2378 1172 1206 Q 118,90
60 Micke Persson Sweden 2372 1250 1122 Q 118,60
61 Ventrella Denis France 2150 1041 1109 Q 107,50
62 Creux Joël France 2110 1076 1034 Q 105,50
63 Baek Hil Hyun South Korea 1877 948 929 Q 93,85
64 Heo Sang Bok South Korea 1845 936 909 Q 92,25

Qualification Men WC 2013 



Name Country Total round 1 round 2 Average

Qualification Men WC 2013 

65 Piet van den Bulk The Netherlands 2362 1130 1232
66 Mats Nyström Sweden 2356 1179 1177
67 Jakob Kamminga The Netherlands 2350 1220 1130
68 Jan Zatloukal Czech Republic 2339 1202 1137
69 Matti Wall Sweden 2326 1147 1179
70 Roberth Scott Sweden 2324 1114 1210
71 Jans Klunder The Netherlands 2309 1161 1148
72 Mattias Dahlberg Sweden 2291 1143 1148
73 David Wardas Czech Republic 2281 1188 1093
74 Dirk Meißel Germany 2278 1173 1105
75 Pavel Wardas Czech Republic 2274 1157 1117
76 Jesper Bergström Sweden 2267 1142 1125
77 Marek Šťastný Czech Republic 2261 1127 1134
78 Johan Aurich Sweden 2260 1107 1153
79 Zbyněk Fojtík Czech Republic 2237 1136 1101
80 Jasiek Zborucki Poland 2235 1133 1102
81 Jan Beneš Czech Republic 2224 1112 1112
82 Filip Klumpar Czech Republic 2223 1153 1070
83 Jan Zwiers The Netherlands 2209 1127 1082
84 Ondřej Zatloukal Czech Republic 2208 1153 1055
85 Stanislav Lichorobiec Czech Republic 2170 1115 1055
86 Johan Oost The Netherlands 2163 1109 1054
87 Juan Mederos Sweden 2128 1096 1032
88 Jonas Sahl Sweden 2126 1061 1065
89 Andrzej Sobków Poland 2124 1108 1016
90 Woelffel Marcel France 2104 1059 1045
91 John Schoultze Sweden 2090 1051 1039
92 Jan Matějů Czech Republic 2089 1036 1053
93 Zdeněk Hrubeš Czech Republic 2084 1080 1004
94 Radim Vlček Czech Republic 2081 1076 1005
95 Daniel Frejdeborn Sweden 2064 1022 1042
96 Jürgen Tempelmann Germany 2062 1035 1027
97 Karl Auberger Germany 2054 991 1063
98 Daniel Beseda Czech Republic 2039 1018 1021
99 Pavel Halamka Czech Republic 2014 1017 997

100 Everts Patrick France 2012 948 1064
101 Kent Svärd Sweden 2010 993 1017
102 Allmendinger Didier France 1998 988 1010
103 Payen Jean-Claude France 1975 1000 975
104 Vojtěch Lichorobiec Czech Republic 1970 1040 930
105 Sonny Hedblom Sweden 1968 964 1004
106 Anders Ekström Sweden 1926 951 975
107 Thorsten Muhle Germany 1902 933 969
108 Weltzheimer Gilles France 1874 916 958
109 Gross Henri France 1867 882 985
110 Mattern Georges France 1867 920 947
111 Blanck Philippe France 1865 924 941
112 Geny Francis France 1808 885 923
113 Šimon Kučera Czech Republic 1748 901 847
114
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119 A


